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SUITABLE FOR VEGANS

ALLERGENS: Contains
Soy. May contain traces
of Celery and Mustard.

Made in the UK by
Eaten Alive Ltd,

Unit 18 London Stone
Business Estate,
London, SW8 3QR

3759

White Cabbage Kimchi

USE BY:

0" 63415

Keep refrigerated below
. 5°C. Once opened consume
« within 14 days by the use-by -
: date shown. .

INGREDIENTS:

White Cabbage (76%), Carrot,
Daikon, Spring Onion, Apple, Red
Chilli, Tamari Soy Sauce (Soybeans,
Water, Salt), Chilli Powder, Salt,
Ginger, Garlic and Starter Cultures.

Nutritional information
(Per 100g):

Energy: 29Kcal/122Kj
Fat: 0.3g, Saturated: 0.1g
Carbohydrate: 4.1g

Of which Sugars: 3.4g
Protein: 1.5g

Salt: 2.75g

\WHIHESCABBAGE

KIMGE

HANDMADE BY CHEFS IN SOUTH LONDON

Chefs Pat and Glyn are
obsessed with the complex
flavours of fermented veg, and
discovering their benefits was
an epic bonus! A healthier
choice that is genuinely more

delicious just had to be shared.

#fermentationforthenation

IGLUTEN FREE 1000/°
[unpasteuriseo | INATURAL

eatenalive.co.uk @eatenaliveldn

TRY ME...

+ Stirred through a slaw
+ Piled high in a burger
+ Aside sausages

+ Tossed with grains

PERFECT FOR:
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